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Questions

Which element is the additive inverse of (a, b) in Complex numbers?

Question Image

Which shape of the following objects are approximately parabolic ares?
Question Image

Question Image

If Va,beR,thena+b € Risaproperty

Range of tanGis

A chord passing through the centre of the circle is called

If a variable y dependents on a variable x in such a way that each value of x determines
exactly one value of y, then we say that

Question Image

Question Image

The centroid of a triangle divides each median in the ratio

The set {0,-1} hold closure property under

What is the circular measure of the angles between the hands of which at 4 o clock

The greatest integer which divides the number 101 100_ 1 js

The distance of the point (-2 , 3) from y-axis is

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.
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(a,0)
(0, b)
(a, b)
(-a, -b)
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Light reflectors
Force

Weight of the pendul
None of these

0

1

-1

None of these

Closure law of addition
Associative law of addition
Additive inverse

Additive identity

Set of complex numbers
Set of real numbers

Set of odd numbers

Set of positive integers only

the secant of the circle
the tangent of the circle
the arc of the circle

the diameter of the circle

x is function of y

y is a function of x

y is independent variable
x is real valued function
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1
1
12
1

Addition

Both a &mp; ¢
Multiplication
None of these

/6
3m/2
/4
2m/3

. 100

1000
10000

100000

-2
3
1

Common difference
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The difference of two consecutive terms of an A.P is called the

The set {-1, 1} is closed under the binary operation of

A chimney is such that on walking towards it 50 min a horizontal line through its base the
angular elevation of its top changes from 30° to 45°. The height of the chimney is

The three consecutive numbers a,\/ab,b are in

B. Common ratio

C. Geometric series
D. Geometric mean
A. Addition

C. Subtraction
D. Division

A.GP
B. HP

D. None of these



